Australia: 1300 232 476  New Zealand: 09 927 7140
MTP Cabling System
1
© 2002-2025, AFL, all rights reserved. 2385, Revision 01, 10.12.25
   Specifications are subject to change without notice.
MTP® Outdoor Cable Assemblies
Features

For LTS cable assemblies greater than 12F, the connectors will be staggered in individual connector groups, increasing in length by
50mm per group. The customer ordered length is measured between the connector ferrules in the first groups on each end.
Ordering Information
Connector Type:
12F = 12F Female
12M = 12F Male
12FM = 12F Female End A / 12F Male End B
12MF = 12F Male End A / 12F Female End B
Polarity:
A = Type A (Straight through)
B = Type B (Ribbon Flip)
C = Type C (Pair Cross)
Length2:
20 = 20m
100 = 100m
1500 = 1500m
Installation Aids4:
5 = Installation Aid End B
6 = Installation Aid End A & B
Fibre Type:
1 = Single-mode
4 = OM4, Bend Tolerant
Cable Type:
RMU = LQD Mini Axial Loose Tube
RUA = RLD Axial Flat Rod NMA Loose Tube
TAC = Tactical Micro Cable
LTS = LMD Stranded Loose Tube
Fibre Count:
12 = 12F
24 = 24F
48 = 48F
72 = 72F
96 = 96F
144 = 144F
288 = 288F
Product Type1:
MT = MTP Outdoor Cable Assembly
PMT = MTP Outdoor Pigtail Assembly
Internal Use
Breakout Length3:
1 = 500mm
2 = 1000mm
3 = 1500mm
4 = 2000mm
5 = 2500mm
6 = 3000mm
7 = 3500mm
8 = 4000mmOversleeve Colour:
YL = Yellow
AQ = Aqua
Oversleeving O.D:
RMU / RUA = 4.8mm
TAC / LTS = 3mm
MT 12 YLC 1 0 6 K112F RMU 100
1.	For all Product Types, if shipping reel is required, 'Connector End A' will be on the outside (exposed) end of the reel.
	 'Connector End B' will be on the inside of the reel. For 'PMT - Pigtail' assemblies, Blunt will be End A, MTP End B.
2.	Cable assemblies ≥40m will be on reel.
3	 Max. breakout length for LTS assemblies is 1500mm.
4.	Applicable installation aids and glands are dictated by assembly configuration.
Note: For other cable types, please contact AFL.